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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 96
Under 17 Girls Sprint Semifinals
New Zealand Champs and New Zealand Record - Ellesse Andrews (SLD) 12.152

Place Race No Name Centre Time
Heat 1

1 90 Sami Donnelly Canterbury 12.712 12.692

2 100 Helena Rikiti Southland

Heat 2

1 108 Eva Parkinson Waikato Bay of Plenty 13.123 12.899

2 102 Tyla Green Southland

Winners to 1st-2nd Final, losers to 3rd-4th Final
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 97
Masters Men Cat 3 Keirin Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time

Final 1-7

1 176 Russell Scott Auckland 11.665
2 183 Graeme Litt Canterbury

3 170 Benny van Der Griend Auckland

4 185 Grant Christiansen Waikato Bay of Plenty

5 172 Russell Wieck Waikato Bay of Plenty

6 173 Alastair Fairweather Waikato Bay of Plenty

7 180 Dale Ertel Waikato Bay of Plenty
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Place Race No
Final 7-12

7 144
8 145
9 130
10 167
11 147
12 166
Final 1-6

1 148
2 146
3 156
4 149
5 157
6 162

Name

Cliff Parker
Andrew Fletcher
Shane Faulkner
John Scott
Jeremy Turner
Steve Woods

Russell Ownsworth
Antony Brown
Jonathan Leonard
Brendan Akeroyd
Bruce Cook

Peter Ashworth
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Event 98
Masters Men Cat 2 Keirin Final

C

Centre

Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Southland
Auckland
Canterbury

Canterbury
Auckland
Wellington
Southland
Wellington
Auckland
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 99
Masters Men Cat 1 Keirin Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time

Final 7-12

7 137 Craig Rodger Waikato Bay of Plenty 12.331
8 142 Patrick Weinrauch West Coast North Island

9 125 Matt Sharland Wellington

10 135 Daniel Rutland Waikato Bay of Plenty

11 129 Darren Small Canterbury

12 138 John Leyland Waikato Bay of Plenty

Final 1-6

1 122 Andrew Weatherley Waikato Bay of Plenty 11.674
2 132 Sam Park Otago

3 133 Michael White Southland

4 124 Gideon Burke Wellington

5 136 Bevan Bell Waikato Bay of Plenty

6 131 Zane Alexander East Coast North Island
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 100
Under 15 Girls 1500m Scratch Race Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time
1 32 Jenna Borthwick Mid South Canterbury 1.58.88
2 34 Rhylee Akeroyd Southland

3 36 Aimee Sardelich Waikato Bay of Plenty

4 26 Jorja Clouth Auckland

5 33 Jasmine (Jaz) MclLeod Southland

6 24 Aimee Blackmore Auckland

7 25 Bee Townsend Auckland

8 37 Summer Williams Waikato Bay of Plenty

9 27 Lily Brinsdon Auckland

10 35 Jessica Spencer Tasman

11 39 Jade Perry Waikato Bay of Plenty

12 30 Claudia Rowse Canterbury

13 40 Zoe Perry Wellington

14 31 Amye Kellow Canterbury

15 29 Beth Watt Canterbury

16 38 Keisha Anderson Waikato Bay of Plenty
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Place Race No Name

1 53 Laurence Pithie

2 52 Griffyn Spencer

3 65 Finn Fisher-Black

4 73 Kiaan Watts

5 74 Lachlan Robertson
6 61 Navarh Brotherston
7 76 Louis Hodgkinson
8 50 Abe O'Donnell

9 58 Max Williams

10 71 Liam Simmonds

11 80 Ethan Craine

12 81 Kyle Hoskin

13 51 Toby Buckner

14 41 Callum Walsh

15 57 Logan Currie

16 62 Conor Shearing

17 70 Archie Martin

DNF 82 Angus Claasen

OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 101

Under 17 Boys 10k Points Race Final

Centre

Canterbury

Canterbury

Tasman

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Waikato Bay of Plenty
Southland

Wellington

Canterbury

East Coast North Island
Waikato Bay of Plenty
West Coast North Island
West Coast North Island
Canterbury

Auckland

Canterbury

Southland

Waikato Bay of Plenty
West Coast North Island

4 Lap  Order Points
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 102
Under 15 Boys Derby Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time

1 8 Mitchel Fitzsimons Mid South Canterbury 12.02
2 15 Jack Carswell Waikato Bay of Plenty

3 21 Ben Irvine West Coast North Island

4 22 Ewan Cousins West Coast North Island
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 103
Under 17 Girls Sprint Final
New Zealand Champs and New Zealand Record - Ellesse Andrews (SLD) 12.152

Place Race No Name Centre Time
For Bronze

3 100 Helena Rikiti Southland 13.76 13.256
4 102 Tyla Green Southland 13.43

For Gold

2 90 Sami Donnelly Canterbury 12.552

1 108 Eva Parkinson Waikato Bay of Plenty 12.769 12.758
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 104
Masters Men Cat 3 5k Scratch Race Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time
1 171 Graeme Miller Auckland 6.32.31
2 170 Benny van Der Griend Auckland

3 185 Grant Christiansen Waikato Bay of Plenty

4 182 Colin Claxton Auckland

5 177 Colin Horton Canterbury

6 173 Alastair Fairweather Waikato Bay of Plenty

7 183 Graeme Litt Canterbury

8 188 Kevin McComb Waikato Bay of Plenty

9 187 Bryce Preston Canterbury

10 172 Russell Wieck Waikato Bay of Plenty

DNF 176 Russell Scott Auckland

DNF 191 Adam Hamlin West Coast North Island

DNF 178 Owen Henwood Canterbury
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Place Race No Name

1

2 298 Libby Arbuckle
3 284 Kate Smith

4 297 Emily Shearman
5 280 Jenna Merrick
6

7 285 Chloe Jenkins
8 293 Sammi Ogle

9 287 Tayla Lumsden
10 299

11 286

12 282

13 288

14 295

15 292 Nia Dixon

16 294

17 291

281 Georgia Danford

289 Niamh Fisher-Black

Samara Fenn
Nicole Shields
Dayna Haythorne
Rhiannon Brown
Megan Gardner

Grace Saywell
Lindz Haggart

Event 105
Junior Under 19 Women Omnium 3

Round 3: Elimination

Centre

Auckland

West Coast North Island
Canterbury

West Coast North Island

Auckland

Tasman

Mid South Canterbury
Waikato Bay of Plenty
Southland

West Coast North Island
Southland

Auckland

Southland

West Coast North Island
Waikato Bay of Plenty
Wellington

Waikato Bay of Plenty
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OFFICAL STANDINGS

Junior Under 19 Women Omnium 3

Event 105

Round 3: Elimination

Place Race No Name Centre 1

1 281 Georgia Danford Auckland 40 38 40 118
2 298 Libby Arbuckle West Coast North Island 36 34 38 108
3 280 Jenna Merrick Auckland 38 36 32 106
4 286 Nicole Shields Southland 30 40 20 90
5 297 Emily Shearman West Coast North Island 24 32 34 90
6 284 Kate Smith Canterbury 28 24 36 88
7 287 Tayla Lumsden Southland 34 28 24 86
8 282 Dayna Haythorne Auckland 26 30 18 74
9 293 Sammi Ogle Waikato Bay of Plenty 32 14 26 72
10 289 Niamh Fisher-Black Tasman 14 20 30 64
11 299 Samara Fenn West Coast North Island 20 12 22 54
12 291 Lindz Haggart Waikato Bay of Plenty 16 26 8 50
13 294 Grace Saywell Wellington 22 18 10 50
14 285 Chloe Jenkins Mid South Canterbury 12 10 28 50
15 292 Nia Dixon Waikato Bay of Plenty 10 22 12 44
16 288 Rhiannon Brown Southland 18 8 16 42
17 295 Megan Gardner West Coast North Island 8 16 14 38
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 106
Elite Men Omnium 3

Round 3: Elimination

Place Race No Name Centre
1 247 Dylan Kennett Waikato Bay of Plenty
2 237 Regan Gough East Coast North Island
3 238 Luke Mudgway East Coast North Island
4 242 Pieter Bulling Southland
5 243 Nick Kergozou Southland
6 249 Campbell Stewart West Coast North Island
7 244 Tom Sexton Southland
8 245 Nathan Bunn Waikato Bay of Plenty
9 248 Carne Groube West Coast North Island
10 241 Hugo Jones Canterbury
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OFFICAL STANDINGS
Event 106
Elite Men Omnium 3

Round 3: Elimination

Race No Name Centre

Dylan Kennett Waikato Bay of Plenty
East Coast North Island
East Coast North Island

West Coast North Island

Luke Mudgway
Regan Gough
Campbell Stewart

Nick Kergozou Southland

Pieter Bulling Southland

Tom Sexton Southland

Carne Groube West Coast North Island
Hugo Jones Canterbury

Nathan Bunn Waikato Bay of Plenty

Joel Yates West Coast North Island

vANTAGE7 | AGE GROUP TRACK

Communique no.Standings 3 EM
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 107
Masters Men Cat 2 7.5k Scratch Race Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time

1 159 John Stewart West Coast North Island 9.37.23
2 148 Russell Ownsworth Canterbury

3 149 Brendan Akeroyd Southland

4 151 Dean Peterken Waikato Bay of Plenty

5 154 Mike Davis Waikato Bay of Plenty

6 143 Brett Slater Auckland

7 147 Jeremy Turner Auckland

8 155 Hubertus Buyck Wellington

9 160 Mark Hopkinson Auckland

10 130 Shane Faulkner Canterbury

11 156 Jonathan Leonard Wellington

12 158 Richard Horn West Coast North Island

13 166 Steve Woods Canterbury

14 146 Antony Brown Auckland

15 157 Bruce Cook Wellington -1
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Place Race No Name

Final 1-6

1 232 Julie Graddon

2 229 Mandy Gumbley
3 231 Robyn De Haas
4 228 Lynne Fairs

DNS 233 Emma Swanwick

OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 108
Masters Women Cat 3 Keirin Final

Centre Time

Waikato Bay of Plenty 14.922
Auckland

Waikato Bay of Plenty

Auckland

Waikato Bay of Plenty
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 109
Masters Women Cat 2 Keirin Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time

Final 1-6

1 213 Erin Criglington Southland 13.623
2 224 Lyn Peterken Waikato Bay of Plenty

3 214 Nicola Stevens Southland

4 212 Lisa Goldsbury Canterbury

5 218 Rachael Sardelich Waikato Bay of Plenty

6 215 Sonya Barton Southland
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 110
Masters Women Cat 1 Keirin Final

Place Race No Name Centre Time
Final 1-6

1 206 Kylea Gough Southland

2 201 Leanne Dalley Southland

3 205 Samantha Jones Canterbury

4 203 Nicola Cox West Coast North Island

5 208 Claire Sherrington Waikato Bay of Plenty

6 209 Raelene Grinter Waikato Bay of Plenty
REL 202 Geertien Venter Southland

Rider 202 Relegated
C8: For entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there
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Place Race No

Name

OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 111

Under 17 Girls 7.5k Points Race Final

Centre

Points

1 108 Eva Parkinson Waikato Bay of Plenty 10 1 13
2 99 Emily Paterson Southland 4 3 9
3 106 Mya Anderson Waikato Bay of Plenty 6 2 8
4 101 Natalie Green Southland 2 4 6
5 109 Ally Wollaston Waikato Bay of Plenty 7 5
6 107 Mckenzie Milne Waikato Bay of Plenty 8 2
7 93 Henrietta Christie Canterbury 5 1
8 83 Greer Haddock Auckland 6 0
9 100 Helena Rikiti Southland 9 0
10 92 Erin Downie Canterbury 10 0
11 90 Sami Donnelly Canterbury 11 0
12 102 Tyla Green Southland 12 0
13 91 Ava Morrow Canterbury 13 0
14 105 Olivia King Waikato Bay of Plenty 14 0
15 85 Renee Young Auckland 15 0
16 110 Maddi Douglas Waikato Bay of Plenty 16 -20 -20
17 111 Nina Sardelich Waikato Bay of Plenty 17 -20 -20
DNF 98 Lucy Dawkes Southland 0
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Place Race No

1 298
2 281
3 280
4 297
5 287
6 289
7 284
8 286
9 293
10 292
11 2901
12 299
13 294
14 295
15 285
DNF 288
DNF 282

Junior Under 19 Women Omnium 4
Round 4: Points Race 15km

Name

Libby Arbuckle
Georgia Danford
Jenna Merrick
Emily Shearman
Tayla Lumsden
Niamh Fisher-Black
Kate Smith
Nicole Shields
Sammi Ogle
Nia Dixon

Lindz Haggart
Samara Fenn
Grace Saywell
Megan Gardner
Chloe Jenkins
Rhiannon Brown

Dayna Haythorne

OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 112

Centre

West Coast North Island
Auckland

Auckland

West Coast North Island
Southland

Tasman

Canterbury

Southland

Waikato Bay of Plenty
Waikato Bay of Plenty
Waikato Bay of Plenty
West Coast North Island
Wellington

West Coast North Island
Mid South Canterbury
Southland

Auckland

1 2 3 4 5

Lap Order Points

4 14
2 13

3 9
7 5
8 4
5 3
6 0
9 0

0
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 112
Junior Under 19 Women Omnium

Place Race No Name Centre 1 p 3 4 Total
1 281 Georgia Danford Auckland 40 38 40 14 132
2 298 Libby Arbuckle West Coast North Island 36 34 38 16 124
3 280 Jenna Merrick Auckland 38 36 32 13 119
4 297 Emily Shearman West Coast North Island 24 32 34 10 100
5 287 Tayla Lumsden Southland 34 28 24 9 95
6 286 Nicole Shields Southland 30 40 20 3 93
7 284 Kate Smith Canterbury 28 24 36 4 92
8 293 Sammi Ogle Waikato Bay of Plenty 32 14 26 0 72
9 289 Niamh Fisher-Black  Tasman 14 20 30 5 69
10 291 Lindz Haggart Waikato Bay of Plenty 16 26 8 0 50
11 292 Nia Dixon Waikato Bay of Plenty 10 22 12 0 44
12 299 Samara Fenn West Coast North Island 20 12 22 -20 34
13 294 Grace Saywell Wellington 22 18 10 -20 30
14 285 Chloe Jenkins Mid South Canterbury 12 10 28 -40 10
15 295 Megan Gardner West Coast North Island 8 16 14 -40 -2
DNF 282 Dayna Haythorne Auckland 26 30 18 0

DNF 288 Rhiannon Brown Southland 18 8 16 0
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OFFICAL RESULTS
Event 113
Elite Men Omnium 4
Round 4: Points Race 25km

Place Race No Name Centre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Order Points
1 243 Nick Kergozou Southland 12 51510 1 24
2 247 Dylan Kennett Waikato Bay of Plenty 53 511 52 2 4 24
3 237 Regan Gough East Coast North Island 5233321 4 3 23
4 238 Luke Mudgway East Coast North Island 3523 233 6 21
5 249 Campbell Stewart West Coast North Island 13122 6 2 15
6 242 Pieter Bulling Southland 55 9 10
7 244 Tom Sexton Southland 1 1 10 2
8 248 Carne Groube West Coast North Island 5 0
9 241 Hugo Jones Canterbury 2 20 7 -18
10 245 Nathan Bunn Waikato Bay of Plenty -40 8 -40
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vANTAGE7 | AGE GROUP TRACK

Communique no.Standings EM 4

Event 113
Elite Men Omnium

Place Race No Name Centre

1 247 Dylan Kennett Waikato Bay of Plenty

2 237 Regan Gough East Coast North Island
3 238 Luke Mudgway East Coast North Island
4 243 Nick Kergozou Southland

5 249 Campbell Stewart West Coast North Island
6 242 Pieter Bulling Southland

7 244 Tom Sexton Southland

8 248 Carne Groube West Coast North Island
9 241 Hugo Jones Canterbury

10 245 Nathan Bunn Waikato Bay of Plenty

1 2 3 4 Total
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